YOUGUANG  OPTOELECTRONICS
2023-12-12-001
ADA07_43-inch Indoor Battery Operated Portable Retail Signage
On/off switch
Lock
Speaker
USB  port 2.0
RJ45 port
Audio output port
Type-C port
USB  port 3.0
AC power socket
Speaker
Wheels
Lock
Lock
Handle
Heat sink
Battery indicator
IR indicator
Large gas spring
 43" LCD
Non-slip mat
LCD screen
430
121.3594
1184
41.3
176.3
32
3232
32 530
942
210
64mm
48mm
0.5”
2.8341”
1"
2"
43-Inch Battery Operated Retail Signage
2ASCB-DM043NLW
Model: DM043NLW
Charging Adapter Parameter: AC110-240V，2.5A,126W
Product Charging Voltage&Current: 25.2V，5A
Rated Frequency: 50/60Hz
Product Power Consumption: 64W
1:1
1:3